1.00 8  495.0085009A  495.0031  0.00SAREE  SAPTI BUTA  695.00

1.00 9  495.0085009A  495.0031  0.00SAREE  SAPTI BUTA  695.00

1.00 10  495.0085009A  495.0031  0.00SAREE  SAPTI BUTA  695.00

1.00 11  495.0085009A  495.0031  0.00SAREE  SAPTI BUTA  695.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

12.70

8349.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

489.90  8349.10Total  10264.00